WNININNNNNNNRNNNRINNNEINNNEINNNEINNNEIEN8E3INNIE7I

JITITTITTTTITT9939999399939399393939393993939393949G

*2024 RDE Dragons Choir's Fall Calendar*

The RDE Choir will have several performance events throughout the school year. Weekly
rehearsals will occur on Tuesdays after school from 3:15 to 4:45 p.m. in the music room.

Tuesday, October 8™ - 3:15-4:45 pm rehearsal
Tuesday, October 15™ - NO REHEARSAL/NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, October 22" - 3:15-4:45 pm rehearsal

Tuesday, October 29™ - 3:15-4:45 pm rehearsal

Tuesday, November 5™ - 3:15-4:45 pm rehearsal

Tuesday, November 12t - 3:15-4:45 pm rehearsal

Tuesday, November 19 3:15-4:45 p.m. rehearsal
Tuesday, November 26™ - NO REHEARSAL (THANKSGIVING BREAK)
Tuesday, December 3™ - ENTIRE PRACTICE ON STAGE - 3:15-4:45 pm
Tuesday, December 10™ - ENTIRE PRACTICE ON STAGE - 3:15-4:45 pm

Thursday, December 12™ - Winter Holiday Performance - 8:40 am & 5:30 pm
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